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Standard Fees and Charges for ICBC Private Banking
(Singapore)
F E THEBRITRARITPO Grmg) LB R

—. General Fees and Charges T /i@ Yt 3%

Description of Fees and Charges W 3% B Price #t#%

Outgoing Remittance Charges JCHICE

SGD20.00 per transaction for Singapore IC, EP holders or other ID

holders
BE 20 Hm (AR, F + B HEUE S A e R 2
RMB Fixed Rate Remittance to Banks in Mainland China B0 HL (AR, AAER B RO )
INCL BRI €l NG A SGD 10.00 per transaction for EP holders on assignment from member

corporation of China Enterprises Association (Singapore) or any S Pass or
Work Permit holders
A0 HL (PR EP sFAT S vE sk WP TAEHEIE I A )

ICBC Express ( to ICBC Group worldwide) SGD25 / USD 20.00 or equivalent per transaction. No Cable Charge
JRRICER R AT 4R 32 25 Fi70/20 K ITECE AN, AR SR
RMB Remittance To ICBC Group RMB 100 per transaction
ANRAERE TATER % 100 o AR
Local MEPS transfer (outgoing) SGD 20.00 per transaction
A H T TCICER B2 20 Hio
0.1% commission (min SGD10.00, max SGD100.00) + cable SGD18.00 +
To Other Banks Overseas agent fee (if applicable).
JE ML 2 A Mt AT TEAREE 0.1% (A% 10 87T, e 100 8i7c), FMn 18 Hioc Bl P At

FATWCSR CUmEAD

Enjoy 50% discount for remittance using our internet banking

FERARBICXTESR 50%H1 3% A

Incoming Remittance Charges L AJC3X

Non-Account Holder SGD25.00 per transaction
JEAAT IR ST 5 25 it

Credit to ICBC Account (TT or MEPS) Waived
ICANICERERITIR S Hedk

Amendment Charges LEBH%

RMB Fixed Rate Remittance to Banks in Mainland China | SGD10.00 per transaction

N APICIC 2 [ R X % 10 Hit
Non RMB Fixed Rate Remittance to ICBC SGD10.00 per transaction
EECICER (2 TAT) 32 10 Hioc
Non RMB Fixed Rate Remittance to Other Banks SGD25.00 per transaction
EFREEICIC AR (2 fhAT) 5% 25 it
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Cancellation Fee  LE&iE

SGD10.00 per transaction (ICBC Shanghai may charge a fee of
SGD20.00 before returning the remittance amount to the bank)

R 10 Hroo(TAT LIEAEIRFRZ T, A FRE e LR WU IR 20 Hit
(R %)

Cancellation of outgoing remittance
2RI IR

Account and Account Transaction Charges kP HIKPHXZS
Fall Below Fee Waived
/INERU A P B Tl
Dormant or Inactive Account Waived
ENNalie i

Early Closure of Account (within 6 months) SGD50.00
AR FFR 6 MRKF) 50 HiT
Commission in Lieu of Exchange (For non SGD cash .

. . Waived
deposits/withdrawal) _
LG E T2 2 N
Coin Deposit / Withdrawal / Exchange Waived
T 13 A7 /5 3t 45 Fedk
Application for Cashier's Order .

- Waived
G RAT A
HIBHRAT AT ik
Cancellation of Cashier’s Order SGD5.00 per piece
BOHAE k5T

Application for Demand Draft - Local Clearing
HIFRATILSR — A H

SGD10.00 per piece
5K 10 Froo

Application for Demand Draft — Non-Local Clearing
T RATICSE — A i

0.1% (Min USD25.00 Max USD75.00)

(
0.1% (IRfX 25 %7T, IRM 75 %)
0.1% (Min SGD30.00 Max SGD100.00)
0.1% (& fi 30 oL, e 100 Hiyw)

Clean Bills Collection (CCC)

SGD/USD 20.00 based on face currency

AR 20 Wion/3RIC, FEIEI Ak
Issuance of Deposit Certificate SGD20.00
AFRKUENR 20 Him

Cheque Charges XE##H

Other Charges Atk #%

Issuance of Cheque Book Waived
S Hedk
Returned Cheque Waived
SRR Hedk
Stop Payment Cheque Waived
pa i) Fedk

Copies of Account Statement (per copy) Waived
X B AT E ek
Enquiry on Remittance History Waived
LKL R A ) 2% Helk

V2 12052016



ICBC GB) HE I MR 1T wommmoomme

Overseas Postage Fee (Registered mail)
HEAMIBEF 27 (H 7 15)

Waived
Hlk

Document Certification Service (only for ICBC Mainland
China customers)
SCAEWAERRSS CBURR o KR X R ERAT & )

SGD50.00 per transaction
YK 50 Hrot

*The information is accurate as at the time of print.

—. Investment Service Related Fees and Charges

BB R S W 3%

Description of Fees and Charges W %% H

Mutual Funds %4

Subscription Fee
PNk

Price #t#%

Up to 5% of the subscription amount
R NS 5%

Redemption Fee
B ] 2%

1B 5 B 2 77

Debt Securities

Spread
2

Waived (unless mutual funds are subscribed with back-end loading, up to
2% of the redemption value)
TR (R 2% N5 & fE iU 3D

Primary Market - Up to 1% of the notional amount
RGO B AT 1%

Secondary Market - Up to 2% of the notional amount
Z R RS R N AR 2%

Custody Fee
L8 %

Equities BE

0.05%p.a. of the total value of the portfolio
FHERZ LG AT 0.05%

Singapore Market

0.50% Flat (minimum SG$100 or equivalent)

HOME T 0.50% (I ftk SG$100 5L 1H)

Hong Kong Market 0.50% Flat (minimum HK$700 or equivalent)
FikTig 0.50% (fxfik HK$700 =% 2:4)

United States Market 0.50% Flat (minimum US$100 or equivalent)
EET 0.50% (A% US$100 BY 2:4i1)

All other markets 0.80% Flat (minimum US$100 or equivalent)
Hemig 0.80% (fxfik US$100 =k 2:4i)

Custody Fee 0.05%p.a. of the total value of the portfolio
L8 % FHERZ LG A 0.05%.

time shall be reimbursed by the client.

FoEk: RS HTICROR 22T th % AR
g

Structured Products

Spread
2

Handling Fees: Charges that are imposed by the various stock exchanges, the Central Depository or the Bank’s custodian from time to

Up to 4% of notional amount
& A AR 4%

Custody Fee
B %

0.05%p.a. of the total value of the portfolio
FERFAG S HER 0.05%.
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Discretionary Portfolio Management ~ #%t% J1%¢Hk

Management Fee Up to 3%p.a. of the total value of the portfolio
IR RRAE I B A AL R I £ 3%

0.08%p.a. of the total value of the portfolio (minimum of US$500 per
month or equivalent)
FHER T A A SANMAER 0.08% (IR KA US$500 5% {H)

Custody Fee
L8 %

*The information is accurate as at the time of print.

Note:
W R
1. Custody Fee is based on the total value of the portfolio and is payable monthly in arrears.
TR PR ARG BRI O BT 5, % T U
2. The above fees are subject to review and change from time to time at the discretion of the Bank.
AL B 3% T AT B 2 A A AL I
3. All fees and charges are exclusive of 7% Goods & Services Tax (GST).
B 9 R ALEE T SRR 45 %%
4. For fees and charges not listed herein, please refer to Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Limited, Singapore
Branch standard fees and charges schedule (“Standard Fees and Charges for ICBC Personal Banking Services”).
AW R AP ARV, HSE P E IR S RS K.
5. Private Banking Hub may receive and retain rebates, commission or retrocession from product providers. Such benefits
received are based on our relationship with the product issuers and are not linked to any particular client transaction.
FRAT LN RRETTZBNE MM, WIEEH, WENERE. R rRR B A RIT 577 R 4777 AT S R
FRE, SRHeBEPTHERER.
6. If you have any questions, please feel free to contact our staff.
WA SR, 5 ERBRRAIM R T,

Disclaimer:

F BT

This document is provided by Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Limited, Singapore Branch(“the Bank”) for the purpose of
illustrating the Bank’s fees and charges and general information only. It does not constitute as an offer or a recommendation to
buy or sell financial products and offer advisory services. The entire suite of products and services in this schedule may not be
available to you. This document has been translated into Chinese. In case of discrepancies between the English version and the
Chinese version, the English version shall prevail. This document may not be reproduced without the written permission of
Industrial and Commercial Bank of China Limited, Singapore Branch.

AR TR R LR ARAT BTN A AT AL NARAT Aol C“FRAT 7 ) 4R 48E, DABEIASRAT IO & T 2% . AR BORMO LA &G 26 R R RS e LB
FERMAEES%E . w RS AT DA g Rl mm Bk 55 C 2 i RIS 40 . FE BRL S548AF o, Wi RE A TRANE S
BB R SRR P T 7 BUR % o AN SRR BORL A R R SCRITE S A — BN, 3 DA ST A . FER IS P E LR RIT
WIS A7 Bl R RE T, AR A .
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